



## NEBRASKA MAIN STREET Network & Rural Network Member Community

## **Membership Application & Contact Information Update Form**

## PLEASE COMPLETE THIS FORM IF YOU ARE A NEW MEMBER OR NEED TO UPDATE CONTACT INFORMATION AS AN RENEWING MEMBER

Main Street Network & Rural Network Community Membership is open to any Nebraska community, county government, municipality, urban neighborhood/business district, Chamber of Commerce, community club, business association, community development or economic development organization regardless of district size, population or geographic location. The annual program fee includes:

- Access to limited (some of it fee-based with a contract) information, resources, on-site and off-site technical assistance, organizational development support, special project assistance, presentations, training, visioning and work plan development;
- Free networking and information services including the weekly tip e-newsletter;
- Invitation to participate in Nebraska Main Street training webinars, statewide meetings and training with discounted registration fees (discount extends to executive directors, board members, committee volunteers, business/property owners, tourism, economic development/Chamber leaders, community members and public officials);
- Membership listing (website, annual report, promotional materials, news, social media, presentations);
- Advocacy & promotion (legislative, marketing & promotion of your activities and projects);
- Eligibility for annual awards recognition;
- Remote access to professional assistance from Nebraska Main Street Network staff and partners using ZOOM (board & committee meetings, special project assistance requests);
- Main Street America Membership (optional add-on for \$295.00)

	Please check the box for level of membership:
Name of Organization or Committee	□ Network Member \$300/year (communities with population over 1,000)
Name of Primary Contact Person & Email Address	☐ Rural Network Member \$300/year (communities with population under 1,000)
Name of Additional Contact & Email Address	☐ Optional Main Street America Membership additional \$295/year
Mailing Address	Please complete this form and enclose along with payment to:
	Nebraska Main Street Network, Inc. 912 N 70th St
City   State   Zip Code	Lincoln, NE 68505  If you have any questions about the Nebraska
Phone Number	Main Street Program, please contact Aly Ramage, Executive Director @alyt.nemainstreet@gmail.com
Website (if applicable)	www.nebraskamainstreet.org